Bugaci korong marafton

Hely R. szam
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3 31
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5 8
6 16
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12 14
13 17
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17 9
17 20
17 24
17 37
21 32
21 42
23 12
24 10
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29 5
30 25
31 34

2018. aprilis 01 — 30.

Név
Palkovics Andras
Beslity Akos
Kovacs Viktor
Szarka Jozsef
Kiirti Istvan
Kiss Pal
Csakany Laszlo
Szécsi Tamas
Lérincz Gabor
Pesti Jozsef
Holecz Zoltan
Junkuncz Jozsef
Kenyeres Ervin
Zsigo Imre
Fehér Péter
Szalai Tamas
Polgari Istvan
Talabér Krisztian
Ifj. Huszak Lajos
Durké Janos
Toth Gabor
Kutyifa Gabor
Erés Robert
Szab6 Barnabas
Gal Sandor
Pomazi Kalman
Revuczky Béla
Danis Akos
Kalmar Akos
Lajos Janos
Mercz Dénes

Eredmeény
94
94
93
93
92
90
90
89
88
88
87
86
84
84
83
82
81
81
81
81
/8
/8
77
74
74
73
73
73
72
71
70

Oldal 1

(=]

Y0
100
100
99
99
98
96
96
95
94
94
93
91
89
89
88
87
86
86
86
86
83
83
82
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
74

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%



32
33
33
33
36
37
38
38
40
41
42

18
35
11
39
23

21
36
13

Szécsi Andras
Jarvas Jacint
Papp Tamas
Pomazi Attila
Toth — Sari Nandor
Szalai Istvan

Id. Huszak Lajos
Szab6 Géza
Fulop Attila
Ungvari Miklos
Molnar Sandor
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